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Antibacterial Wipes

EFFICIENTLY PACKAGED FOR EASY USE... EASY TO STORE WHEN NOT IN
USE... KEEPING EMPLOYEES AND THEIR WORKPLACE SANITIZED.

Necessities®
Antibacterial Wipes

80 Count: $89 per case
(cs pk 12) delivered

e Antibacterial wipes
* Wipe size: 6"x 8"

® 75% alcohol/ethanol
e With aloe vera
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®
READY FOR THE WORKDAY"

YOU CAN SUBMIT YOUR ON-LINE FORM AT
HTTPS://INYICS.ORG/HAND-FREE-DISPENSERS-AND-HAND-SANITIZER-

OR PLACE YOUR ORDER IN OUR ICS STORE AT
HTTPS://NYICS.ORG/STORE#!/HAND-SANITIZER-PRODUCTS/C/54901079

OR CONTACT OUR CUSTOMER CARE TEAM AT 646-794-2600




...Our mission is to serve all of the parishes,
schools, and Catholic institutions in the New
@U% 75 W c% York tri-state area by connecting those entities

with vendors that can deliver merchandise and
COINSgII)TI‘;‘JYTIS(}?:II\QI\éIEES sewvice Lo 6%6 M services at the most competitive prices.

The ICS Team

www.NYICS.org
CUSTOMER CARE:

Kevin Sullivan, Manager
646-794-2613 /kevin.sullivan@nyics.org

Andrew Ong, Supply Chain Administrator Katherine Brugueras, Specialist
646-794-2609 646-794-2620
andrew.ong@nyics.org katherine.brugueras@nyics.org

SALES:

Michael Quinn, Sales Director
845-258-0021 / michael.quinn@nyics.org

Peter Farrell, Sales Representative Bob O’Neill, Sales Representative
347-501-0188 / peter.farrell@nyics.org 845-323-6978 / robert.oneill@nyics.org
ALBANY, CONNECTICUT, QUEENS, SOUTH/NORTHWEST BRONX, WESTCHESTER,
BROOKLYN, EAST/NORTHEAST BRONS ROCKLAND, ORANGE, PUTNAM, DUTCHESS,
ULSTER & SULLIVAN COUNTIES

Magdoline Messiha, Sales Representative James Seidel, Sales Representative
917-721-8373 / magdoline.messiha@nyics.org 845-304-5592 / james.seidel@nyics.org
STATEN ISLAND, MANHATTAN CAMDEN, NEWARK

SPECIAL SERVICES:
COPIERS & TELEPHONE SYSTEMS (Sales and Sourcing)

Michael Quinn, Equipment Director Dorota Czyzewska, Equipment Coordinator
845-258-0021 / michael.quinn@nyics.org 646-794-2617 / dorota.czyzewska@nyics.org
equipment.leases@nyics.org Fax: 866-950-4250

AUTOMOTIVE (Sales, Leasing, Service)

Sal Ervolino Michael Chapman
516-658-6009 / sal@trinityautomotive.com 917-748-4902 / michael@trinityautotwo.com
BROOKLYN, QUEENS, ROCKVILLE CENTRE, ALBANY MANHATTAN, BRONX, WESTCHESTER, STATEN ISLAND
MANAGEMENT:

Theresa Cullen-Seidel, Executive Director
646-794-2735 / theresa.cullen-seidel@nyics.org
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